FSA

FederalShootingAssistant

Obertoggenburg 01, Obertoggenburg 101 2021

Rangliste Feldschiessen

Auswahl: 09.08.2021 - 05.09.2021 (11 Tage)
Vereine: Wintersberg-Bendel Militdrschiitzenverein

Feldschiessen G300
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FSA 2021 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Teilnehmer
Amacker Robert

Kleger Enio
Oppliger Bernhard
Hartmann Martin
Oppliger Daniel
Lingua Patrick
Abderhalden Seth
Rutz Kléaus
Zircher Hausi
Gross Florian
Brunner Marco
Widmer Thomas

Oppliger Marco

Tschumper Christian

Hartmann Werner

Gantenbein Fridolin

Kinzle Tobias
Brunner Hannes
Amacker Manuel
Brunner Hansueli
Braker Christian
Gross Sascha
Oppliger Alisa
Roth Jasmin
Naef Peter

Diem Marco
Rudolf Fabian
Kiinzle Jakob
Oppliger Mathias
Pascal Scherrer
Zircher Sonja
Oppliger Ladina
Hartmann Daniel
Widmer Roger
Marti Lukas
Gamperle Martin

Eugster Patrick

Jg.
1960

1999
1973
1987
1975
1982
1964
1970
1971
1971
1975
1985
1996
2003
1952
1983
1991
1969
1989
1994
1997
1998
2005
2002
1955
1964
1998
1958
1999
2004
2006
2006
1985
1952
1967
1978
1986
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FSA 2021 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Teilnehmer
Haab Michael

Oberholzer Micha
Brunner Werner
Schaflitzel Hansueli
Bleiker Heidi

Naf Beat

Stefan Hartmann
Kunzle Hans

Hafner Luca
Dutschler Sybille

Jg.
1991

2000
1947
1984
1986
2004
1989
1940
2005
1990
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